
Miles Per Gallon With Fuel Detail 

Type: All 

Make: All 

Fleet: All 

Group: All 

Unit ID: 022 

Date: 02/20/2010 	02/20/2011 

* Indicates meter error. F=Fuel Readings. R=Random 

Location 

Readings. 

Oil Qty Oil Cost Fuel Qty 	Fuel 

Location: ALL 

Inactive Equipment: No 

Use Random Readings: No 

Fleet Group Unit ID 	Date State Meter Cost 	Miles MPG 

09 	01 	022 	 02/11/2010 (F) 01 GA 36,231 N/A N/A N/A 	N/A N/A N/A 

02/22/2010 (F) 01 GA 36,398 0.00 0.00 11.10 0.00 167 15.045 

03/02/2010 (F) 01 GA 36,538 0.00 0.00 11.60 0.00 140 12.069 

03/11/2010 	(F) 01 GA 36,665 0.00 0.00 9.30 0.00 127 13.656 

03/17/2010 (F) 01 GA 36,787 0.00 0.00 8.70 0.00 122 14.023 

03/24/2010 (F) 01 GA 36,935 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 148 14.800 

03/29/2010 (F) 01 GA 37,057 0.00 0.00 8.60 0.00 122 14.186 

04/12/2010 (F) 01 GA 37,208 0.00 0.00 10.10 0.00 151 14.950 

04/19/2010 (F) 01 GA 37,353 0.00 0.00 9.80 0.00 145 14.796 

04/23/2010 (F) 01 GA 37,593 0.00 0.00 13.40 0.00 240 17.910 

04/29/2010 (F) 01 GA 37,651 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 58 7.250 

05/06/2010 (F) 01 GA 37,789 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 138 13.800 

05/13/2010 (F) 01 GA 37,976 0.00 0.00 12.90 0.00 187 14.496 

05/25/2010 (F) 01 GA 38,145 0.00 0.00 12.40 0.00 169 13.629 

06/03/2010 (F) 01 GA 38,344 0.00 0.00 13.10 0.00 199 15.191 

06/09/2010 (F) 01 GA 38,478 0.00 0.00 11.60 0.00 134 11.552 

06/16/2010 (F) 01 GA 38,668 0.00 0.00 13.10 0.00 190 14.504 

06/24/2010 (F) 01 GA 38,829 0.00 0.00 12.90 0.00 161 12.481 

06/30/2010 (F) 01 GA 38,977 0.00 0.00 10.20 0.00 148 14.510 

07/09/2010 (F) 01 GA 39,126 0.00 0.00 12.80 0.00 149 11.641 

07/23/2010 (F) 01 GA 39,299 0.00 0.00 12.70 0.00 173 13.622 

07/30/2010 (F) 01 GA 39,463 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 164 13.667 

08/05/2010 (F) 01 GA 39,598 0.00 0.00 10.50 0.00 135 12.857 

08/12/2010 (F) 01 GA 39,805 0.00 0.00 14.60 0.00 207 14.178 

08/19/2010 (F) 01 GA 39,970 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 165 13.750 

08/29/2010 (F) 01 GA 40,152 0.00 0.00 13.40 0.00 182 13.582 

09/08/2010 (F) 01 GA 40,328 0.00 0.00 12.20 0.00 176 14.426 

09/17/2010 (F) 01 GA 40,501 0.00 0.00 13.30 0.00 173 13.008 

09/21/2010 (F) 01 GA 40,594 0.00 0.00 6.20 0.00 93 15.000 

09/29/2010 (F) 01 GA 40,774 0.00 0.00 13.30 0.00 180 13.534 

10/06/2010 (F) 01 GA 40,960 0.00 0.00 14.50 0.00 186 12.828 

10/08/2010 (F) 01 GA 41,036 0.00 0.00 4.20 0.00 76 18.095 

10/14/2010 (F) 01 GA 41,205 0.00 0.00 11.30 0.00 169 14.956 
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Fleet Group Unit ID 	Date Location State Meter Oil Qty Oil Cost Fuel Qty Fuel Cost Miles MPG 

10/19/2010 	(F) 01 GA 41,294 0.00 0.00 6.50 0.00 89 13.692 

10/26/2010 (F) 01 GA 41,506 0.00 0.00 14.10 0.00 212 15.035 

10/29/2010 (F) 01 GA 41,608 0.00 0.00 7.70 0.00 102 13.247 

11/04/2010 	(F) 01 GA 41,785 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 177 14.750 

11/09/2010 (F) 01 GA 41,924 0.00 0.00 10.30 0.00 139 13.495 

11/15/2010 	(F) 01 GA 42,041 0.00 0.00 8.30 0.00 117 14.096 

11/21/2010 	(F) 01 GA 42,168 0.00 0.00 8.80 0.00 127 14.432 

11/28/2010 (F) 01 GA 42,347 0.00 0.00 13.20 0.00 179 13.561 

12/05/2010 (F) 01 GA 42,364 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 17 1.214 

12/10/2010 (F) 01 GA 42,513 0.00 0.00 10.90 0.00 149 13.670 

12/20/2010 (F) 01 GA 42,701 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 188 15.040 

01/07/2011 	(F) 01 GA 42,893 0.00 0.00 13.20 0.00 192 14.545 

01/20/2011 	(F) 01 GA 43,105 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 212 15.143 

01/26/2011 	(F) 01 GA 43,262 0.00 0.00 10.50 0.00 157 14.952 

02/04/2011 	(F) 01 GA 43,468 0.00 0.00 13.70 0.00 206 15.036 

02/07/2011 	(F) 01 GA 43,550 0.00 0.00 5.60 0.00 82 14.643 

02/13/2011 	(F) 01 GA 43,762 0.00 0.00 14.10 0.00 212 15.035 

02/20/2011 	(F) 01 GA 43,937 0.00 0.00 11.30 0.00 175 15.487 

Unit Totals 022 0.00 0.00 560.50 0.00 7,706 13.748 

Group Totals 01 0.00 0.00 560.50 0.00 

Fleet Totals 09 0.00 0.00 560.50 0.00 

Grand Totals 0.00 0.00 560.50 0.00 
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